
ENGAGEMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON CONTRACT BASIS

ADVERTISEMENT NO: CRPD/SCO/2025-26/15
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TIME

1 1 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120308271
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

2 2 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120310040
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

3 3 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120311450
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

4 4 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120311831
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

5 5 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120316850
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

6 6 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120321799
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

7 7 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120321829
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

8 8 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120321948
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

9 9 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120326555
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

10 10 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120327740
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

11 11 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120328451
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

12 12 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120329966
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

13 13 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120330864
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

14 14 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331224
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
17.01.2026 09.30 AM

15 1 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331240
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

16 2 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331348
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

17 3 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331352
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

18 4 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331421
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

19 5 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331443
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

20 6 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331467
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

21 7 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331582
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM
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22 8 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331892
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

23 9 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120331909
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

24 10 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120332306
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

25 11 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120333267
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

26 12 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120333294
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM

27 13 CC REGIONAL HEAD 120333640
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
19.01.2026 09.30 AM
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